
  
 
 
 
  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHOOL RUN 10 AM          Effective: 29/01/2019 
Canterbury College, Waterford West SS, & Loganlea SHS plus transfers for  Marsden SHS, 

Marsden SS, St Francis College & Waterford SS 

R Dairy Creek Rd 
L Jarvis Rd    8.12 
L Easterly Rd 
R Old Logan Village Rd   
 
Canterbury College Senior Bays  8.15am 
 
Interchange with buses 1& 6 and collect 
transfers for Waterford West SS and Loganlea 
SHS - Off load transfers -  Waterford SS onto run 
1; Marsden SS / SHS and St Francis to run 6. 
 
R Old Logan Village Rd 
Thru Bow St 
R Nerang St (Waterford-Tamborine Rd) 
L Logan River Rd (Kingston Rd) 
R Allora St 
L John St 
R Glenda  
 
Waterford West State School  8.30am 
L Allora St 
R Short St 
L Loganlea Rd 
L East Carnival St 
R Bernice St 
L Valencia St 
R Neridah St 
 
Loganlea State High School  8.40am 
 

End of run – bus returns to depot 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Departs depot and travels via Waterford-
Tamborine Rd and Anzac Rd to Towns 
Ave, Logan Village: 
 
L Towns Ave    7.10 
R   Stockleigh Rd   
L Maryland St   7.15 
L Camp Cable Rd 
R Edelsten Rd 
L Amber Cres   7.20 
L Camp Cable Rd   7.23 
R Hotz Rd  
R Waterford-Tamborine Rd 7.28 
L Yarrabilba Dr 
L Woodward Ave (U-turn @ roundabout) 

R Yarrabilba Dr   7.32 
R Waterford-Tamborine Rd 
R Pioneer Dr    7.36 
R Benjamin Rd. 
L Railway Pde 
R Wandearah Rd 

U-turn at Marloo Crt  7.39 
L Railway Pde 
L Georgina Dr 
R Steele Road 
L Pineview Road    

(U-turn @ Conifer Court) 7.43 
R Steele Rd 
L Quinzeh Creek Road 
L  @ roundabout into  
 Waterford-Tamborine Road 
R Wharf Road 
R River Road 
R North Street 
 
LOGAN VILLAGE S.S.  7.50 
Interchange with runs 24 & 26. 
L Weaber Rd    8.05 
L Luke Rd (U-turn @ Natalie Rd) 
R Weaber Rd     
L Tamborine-Waterford Rd 
R Dairy Creek Rd   8.10  
L Jarvis Rd 
L Easterly Rd 
R Old Logan Village Rd   
 
 
 

 
Bus departs depot and travels via Waterford-
Tamborine Rd and Anzac Rd to Towns Ave, 
Logan Village: 
 
L Towns Ave    7.15 
R   Stockleigh Rd   
L Maryland St    7.20 
L Camp Cable Rd 
R Edelsten Rd 
L Amber Cres    7.25 
L Camp Cable Rd   7.28 
R Hotz Rd 
L Waterford-Tamborine Rd  
R Pioneer Dr    7.35  
R Benjamin Rd. 
L Railway Pde 
R Wandearah Rd   7.38 
R Steele Road 
L Pineview Road    

(U-turn @ Conifer Court)  7.41 
R Steele Rd 
L Georgina Dr 
L Culgoa Cres (2nd Entrance) 
R Georgina Dr 
L Steele Rd    7.45 
L Quinzeh Creek Road 
L  @ roundabout into  
 Waterford-Tamborine Road 
R Wharf Road 
R River Road 
R North Street 
 
Logan Village S.S.             7.55am 
 
L Tamborine-Waterford Rd 
R Stegemann Rd    
L Hein Rd 
L Jacqueline St (U-turn at the top)  
L Hein Rd                     8.02 
L Buccan Rd 
L Wilson Rd 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
Departs the depot and travels express to: 
 
Loganlea State High School       3.10pm 
R Isabel St 
L Kraatz Ave 
L Loganlea Rd 
R Short St  
L Allora St 
R Rosemarie St 
R Glenda St 
 
Waterford West State School     3.20pm 
R Allora St 
L Kingston Rd 
R Waterford-Tamborine Rd 
L Bow St 
Thru  into Old Logan Village Rd 
 
Canterbury College        3.25pm 
  (Senior Bus Bays)   

Interchange with buses #1 & #6  
L Easterly St 
R Jarvis Rd 
R Dairy Creek Rd 
L Wilson Rd 
R Buccan Rd 
R Hein Rd 
R Jacqueline St  (U-turn at the top) 
R Hein Rd 
R Stegemann Rd 
L Waterford-Tamborine Rd 
R Wharf Road 
R River Road 
R North Street 
 
Logan Village State School         3.45pm 
Interchange with Run 26 (transfer students) 
Thru  roundabout onto Quinzeh Creek Rd 
R Steele Rd 
L Pineview Rd 

(U-turn @ Conifer Court)  3.52 
 

SCHOOL RUN 10  PM         Effective: 29/01/2019 
Canterbury College, Waterford West SS, & Loganlea SHS plus transfers for  Marsden SHS, 

Marsden SS, St Francis College & Waterford SS 
 

R Steele Rd 
L Georgina Dr 
L Culgoa Cres (2nd Entrance) 
L Georgina Dr                                 3.56 
R Railway Pde 
L Benjamin Rd 
L Pioneer Dr    4.00 
L Waterford-Tamborine Rd  
R Hotz Rd 
L Camp Cable Rd    
R Amber Cres.    4.07 
R Edelsten Rd    4.10 
L Camp Cable Rd 
R Maryland St     4.15 
R Stockleigh Rd 
Thru Molenhagen Rd 
L Towns Ave 
R Anzac Rd    4.30 
 
 
 
 
 

End of run – bus returns to depot 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


